ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Sunday 1 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program
‘Amra Korbo Joy’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Drama
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Drama
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Sports Based Program ‘Khelar Jogot’
03:45pm. Children’s Program ‘Nilgiri’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Law Based Programme ‘Law & Order’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Cooking Based Program
‘Mozammel Special Rice Pustikor Ranna’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Health Based Live Program
‘Globe Pharmaceuticals Sustho Thakun’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Monday 2 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Talk Show ‘ATN Sports Time’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Unfixed
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Musical Program ‘Soilo Somotolay’
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Life Style Based Program
‘Laser Treat Life & Beauty’ Live
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm.  Showbiz News Based Program ‘Showbiz World’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm. Drama Serial ‘Ghorer Manush’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Tuesday 3 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis

06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’

08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’

09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Film Song Program ‘Fair & Lovely Cine Song’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

02:25pm. BTV News

03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’

03:45pm. Dance Program ‘Nupurer Chonday’

04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

04:20pm.  Health Based Program ‘Health Show’

05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor

05:25pm. Children’s Program ‘Delicia Sotoder Prithibi’

06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)

06:15pm. Magazine Program ‘Nekter Mango Sobar Jonno’

07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’

08:40pm Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’

09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’

10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’

11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Durotto’

12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’

01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Wednesday 4 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:15am US Porikroma
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Drama Serial ‘O Amar Chokkhu Nai’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm.  Band Musical Program ‘Band View’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Islamic Program ‘Live’
‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Children’s Program ‘Maad’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Nirbikar Manush’
11:30pm.  Talk Show ‘Je Kotha Keo Boleni’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Thursday 5 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Islamic Program ‘Live’

‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
11:00am ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:15am. Economics Based Live Program

‘ATN Business & Finance
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:15pm. New Release Movie Program ‘Shuvomukti’
12:45pm. Special Drama
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:20pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm.  Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
11:00pm.  Magazine Program ‘Canca Comedy Hour’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program

‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



Friday 6 November 2015

05:30am.
06:30am.
07:00am.
07:30am.
08:00am.
08:30am.
09:00am.
09:15am.
10:00am.
10:30am.
11:00am.
11:10am.
12:00pm.
12:05pm.
01:00pm.
02:00pm.
02:25pm.
03:00pm.
03:10pm.
04:00pm.
04:10pm.
05:00pm.
05:10pm.
06:00pm.
06:10pm.
07:00pm.

08:00pm
08:45pm

10:00pm.
11:00pm.
12:00am.
12:30am.
01:15am.

Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

Children’s Dance Program ‘Chonday Anonday’
ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Islamic Program ‘Islamer Itihash’

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

Development Based Program ‘PKSF Shomoy’
ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Debate Competition

ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Islamic Program of Jumma Day’s

ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

BTV News

ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

Gram Gonjer Khobor

Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

ATN Bangla News (English)

Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithok Khana’
Special Musical Program

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

Lux Weekly Drama

ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

SP Hospital Health Care

Multi Media Production Co.

ATN

BANGLA

Ltd.

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Saturday 7 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Lux Weekly Drama
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Special Musical Program
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Special Musical Program
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program

‘Amra Korbo Joy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Cooking Based Program ‘ATN Rannaghor’
11:45am. Bangla Old Movie Song Program

‘Fair & Lovely Sornali Sadakalo’
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:20pm. Talk Show ‘Prosongo’ Live
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:20pm. Agricultural Based Program ‘Matir Subas’
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithokkhana’
08:45pm Special Drama
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Sunday 8 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program
‘Amra Korbo Joy’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Drama
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Drama
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Sports Based Program ‘Khelar Jogot’
03:45pm. Fashion Based Program ‘Amin Jewellers Trend’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Law Based Programme ‘Law & Order’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm.  Cooking Based Program
‘Mozammel Special Rice Pustikor Ranna’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Health Based Live Program
‘Globe Pharmaceuticals Sustho Thakun’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Monday 9 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Talk Show ‘ATN Sports Time’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Unfixed
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Musical Program ‘Soilo Somotolay’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Life Style Based Program
‘Laser Treat Life & Beauty’ Live
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Showbiz News Based Program ‘Showbiz World’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm. Drama Serial ‘Ghorer Manush’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Tuesday 10 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Film Song Program ‘Fair & Lovely Cine Song’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Childrens Program ‘Aha Ki Ananda’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. IT Bazed Program ‘IT Zone’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Children’s Program ‘Delicia Sotoder Prithibi’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Interior Design Based Program
‘Roxy Ronger Mela Char Deyaler Kabbo’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm. Drama Serial ‘Durotto’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Wednesday 11 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:15am US Porikroma
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Drama Serial ‘O Amar Chokkhu Nai’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Band Musical Program ‘Band View’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Islamic Program ‘Live’
‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Children’s Program ‘Maad’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Nirbikar Manush’
11:30pm.  Talk Show ‘Je Kotha Keo Boleni’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Thursday 12 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Islamic Program ‘Live’

‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
11:00am ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:15am. Economics Based Live Program

‘ATN Business & Finance
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:15pm. New Release Movie Program ‘Shuvomukti’
12:45pm. Special Drama
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:20pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm.  Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
11:00pm. Musical Program ‘Chirokal Chirodin’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program

‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Friday 13 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Children’s Dance Program ‘Chonday Anonday’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Islamic Program ‘Islamer Itihash’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Development Based Program ‘PKSF Shomoy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Debate Competition

12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Islamic Program of Jumma Day’s

01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

02:25pm. BTV News

03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor

05:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)

06:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithok Khana’
08:45pm Special Musical Program

10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

11:00pm. Lux Weekly Drama

12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

12:30am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Saturday 14 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Lux Weekly Drama
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Special Musical Program
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Special Musical Program
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program

‘Amra Korbo Joy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Education Bazed Program ‘Education Zone’
11:45am. Bangla Old Movie Song Program

‘Fair & Lovely Sornali Sadakalo’
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:20pm. Talk Show ‘Prosongo’ Live
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:20pm. Agricultural Based Program ‘Matir Subas’
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithokkhana’
08:45pm Special Drama
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Sunday 15 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program
‘Amra Korbo Joy’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Drama
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Drama
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Sports Based Program ‘Khelar Jogot’
03:45pm. Children’s Program ‘Nilgiri’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Law Based Programme ‘Law & Order’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Cooking Based Program
‘Mozammel Special Rice Pustikor Ranna’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Health Based Live Program
‘Globe Pharmaceuticals Sustho Thakun’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Monday 16 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Talk Show ‘ATN Sports Time’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Unfixed
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Musical Program ‘Soilo Somotolay’
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Life Style Based Program
‘Laser Treat Life & Beauty’ Live
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm.  Showbiz News Based Program ‘Showbiz World’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Ghorer Manush’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Tuesday 17 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis

06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’

08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’

09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Film Song Program ‘Fair & Lovely Cine Song’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

02:25pm. BTV News

03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’

03:45pm. Dance Program ‘Nupurer Chonday’

04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

04:20pm. IT Based Program ‘IT Zone’

05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor

05:25pm. Children’s Program ‘Delicia Sotoder Prithibi’

06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)

06:15pm.  Magazine Program ‘Nekter Mango Sobar Jonno’

07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’

08:40pm Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’

09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’

10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’

11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Durotto’

12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’

01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Wednesday 18 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:15am US Porikroma
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Drama Serial ‘O Amar Chokkhu Nai’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm.  Band Musical Program ‘Band View’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Islamic Program ‘Live’
‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Children’s Program ‘Maad’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Nirbikar Manush’
11:30pm.  Talk Show ‘Je Kotha Keo Boleni’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Thursday 19 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Islamic Program ‘Live’

‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
11:00am ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:15am. Economics Based Live Program

‘ATN Business & Finance
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:15pm. New Release Movie Program ‘Shuvomukti’
12:45pm. Special Drama
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:20pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm.  Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
11:00pm. Magazine Program ‘Canca Comedy Hour’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program

‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Friday 20 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Children’s Dance Program ‘Chonday Anonday’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Islamic Program ‘Islamer Itihash’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Development Based Program ‘PKSF Shomoy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Debate Competition

12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Islamic Program of Jumma Day’s

01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

02:25pm. BTV News

03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor

05:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)

06:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithok Khana’
08:45pm Special Musical Program

10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

11:00pm. Lux Weekly Drama

12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

12:30am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Saturday 21 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Lux Weekly Drama
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Special Musical Program
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Special Musical Program
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program

‘Amra Korbo Joy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Cooking Based Program ‘ATN Rannaghor’
11:45am. Bangla Old Movie Song Program

‘Fair & Lovely Sornali Sadakalo’
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:20pm. Talk Show ‘Prosongo’ Live
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:20pm. Agricultural Based Program ‘Matir Subas’
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithokkhana’
08:45pm Special Drama
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Sunday 22 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program
‘Amra Korbo Joy’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Drama
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Drama
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Sports Based Program ‘Khelar Jogot’
03:45pm. Fashion Based Program ‘Amin Jewellers Trend’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Law Based Programme ‘Law & Order’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Cooking Based Program
‘Mozammel Special Rice Pustikor Ranna’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Health Based Live Program
‘Globe Pharmaceuticals Sustho Thakun’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Monday 23 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Talk Show ‘ATN Sports Time’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Unfixed
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Musical Program ‘Soilo Somotolay’
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Life Style Based Program
‘Laser Treat Life & Beauty’ Live
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Showbiz News Based Program ‘Showbiz World’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Ghorer Manush’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Tuesday 24 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Film Song Program ‘Fair & Lovely Cine Song’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Childrens Program ‘Aha Ki Ananda’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. IT Bazed Program ‘IT Zone’
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Children’s Program ‘Delicia Sotoder Prithibi’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Interior Design Based Program
‘Roxy Ronger Mela Char Deyaler Kabbo’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Durotto’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
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ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Wednesday 25 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:15am US Porikroma
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Celebrity Show ‘Nova Star Moments’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Drama Serial ‘O Amar Chokkhu Nai’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Band Musical Program ‘Band View’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Islamic Program ‘Live’
‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Children’s Program ‘Maad’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Nirbikar Manush’
11:30pm.  Talk Show ‘Je Kotha Keo Boleni’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Thursday 26 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)

09:15am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Islamic Program ‘Live’

‘RFL Cosmic Door Islami Sowal Jobab’
11:00am ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:15am. Economics Based Live Program

‘ATN Business & Finance
12:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:15pm. New Release Movie Program ‘Shuvomukti’
12:45pm. Special Drama
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:20pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’
08:40pm.  Drama Serial ‘Daag’
09:20pm.  Drama Serial ‘Jiboner Oligoli’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
11:00pm. Musical Program ‘Chirokal Chirodin’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program

‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Friday 27 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Progga Paromita’

07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

07:30am. Children’s Dance Program ‘Chonday Anonday’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Islamic Program ‘Islamer Itihash’

10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

10:30am. Development Based Program ‘PKSF Shomoy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Debate Competition

12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Islamic Program of Jumma Day’s

01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

02:25pm. BTV News

03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor

05:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)

06:10pm. Fair & Lovely Bangla Film

07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithok Khana’
08:45pm Special Musical Program

10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

11:00pm. Lux Weekly Drama

12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)

12:30am. Talk Show ‘Kothamala’

01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Saturday 28 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Lux Weekly Drama
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Special Musical Program
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Special Musical Program
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program

‘Amra Korbo Joy’
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:10am. Education Based Program ‘Education Zone’
11:45am. Bangla Old Movie Song Program

‘Fair & Lovely Sornali Sadakalo’
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:20pm. Talk Show ‘Prosongo’ Live
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:20pm. Agricultural Based Program ‘Matir Subas’
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:10pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Power Drink Bangla Film
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Shaheb Babur Boithokkhana’
08:45pm Special Drama
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:15am. SP Hospital Health Care

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Sunday 29 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Child Right’s & Entertainment Based Program
‘Amra Korbo Joy’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Drama
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:10am. Drama
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Mango Drink Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Mango Drink Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Sports Based Program ‘Khelar Jogot’
03:45pm. Children’s Program ‘Nilgiri’
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Law Based Programme ‘Law & Order’
05:00pm. Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Cooking Based Program
‘Mozammel Special Rice Pustikor Ranna’
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Health Based Live Program
‘Globe Pharmaceuticals Sustho Thakun’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Neer Khojay Gangchil’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



ATN

BANGLA

Multi Media Production Co. Ltd.

Monday 30 November 2015

05:30am. Talimul Quran, Tafsirul Quran & Darse Hadis
06:30am. Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
07:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
07:30am. Morning Program ‘Taaza Chayer Chumukay’
08:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
08:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
09:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
09:15am. Talk Show ‘ATN Sports Time’
10:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:30am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
11:00am. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
11:05am. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
12:00pm. ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
12:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
01:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
01:05pm. Pran Chatni Bangla Film
02:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
02:25pm. BTV News
03:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
03:10pm. Drama Serial ‘Josonakal’
03:45pm. Unfixed
04:00pm.  ATN Bangla Hourly News (Bangla)
04:20pm. Musical Program ‘Soilo Somotolay’
05:00pm.  Gram Gonjer Khobor
05:25pm. Life Style Based Program
‘Laser Treat Life & Beauty’ Live
06:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (English)
06:15pm. Showbiz News Based Program ‘Showbiz World’
07:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
08:00pm Drama Serial ‘Dohon’
08:40pm Drama Serial ‘Tahader Joubonkal’
09:20pm. Drama Serial ‘DB’
10:00pm.  ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
10:55pm. Drama Serial ‘Sathti Tarar Timir’
11:30pm.  Drama Serial ‘Ghorer Manush’
12:00am. ATN Bangla News (Bangla)
12:30am. Talk Show ‘Southern University Onno Dristi’
01:20am. Pran Chanachur Presents Film Song Program
‘Cine Music’

WASA Bhaban, 15t Floor, 98 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.
Tel : 8111207-10, 913975860, Fax 880-2-8111876, E-mail : atn@dhaka.agni.com website : www.atnbangla.tv



